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ECONOMY 4” SHELF BIN WIRE SHELVING SYSTEMS | BINS, TOTES & CONTAINERS

Complete Packages 

WR12-101

WR12-102

DB - Donut Bumper   

WR-00H (Mobile Kit)*  

Mobile kits
recommended only for shelves 18” and wider.

WR12-107

AVAILABLE on pg. 26

800 lb.
CAPACITY PER SHELF

COMPLETE
PACKAGES

WITH BINS

 NO. OF BIN SIZE
MODEL NO. BINS

12" x 36" x 74" 12 Shelf Systems

WR12-101 88 QSB101 11-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4"

WR12-102 55 QSB102 11-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4"

WR12-107 44 QSB107 11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4"

WR12-109 33 QSB109 11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4"

18" x 36" x 74" 12 Shelf Systems

WR12-103 88 QSB103 17-7/8" x 4-1/8" x 4"

WR12-104 55 QSB104 17-7/8" x 6-5/8" x 4"

WR12-108 44 QSB108 17-7/8" x 8-3/8" x 4"

WR12-110 33 QSB110 17-7/8" x 11-1/8" x 4"

24" x 36" x 74" 12 Shelf Systems

WR12-105 88 QSB105 23-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4"

WR12-106 55 QSB106 23-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4"

WR12-114 44 QSB114 23-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4"

WR12-116 33 QSB116 23-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4"

L" x W" x H"
SHIP
WGT

120 lbs

116 lbs

117 lbs

119 lbs

176 lbs

165 lbs

170 lbs

168 lbs

228 lbs

218 lbs

222 lbs

206 lbs

NO. OF BIN SIZE SHIP
MODEL NO. BINS L" x W" x H" WGT

12" x 36" x 36" 6 Shelf Systems

WR6-36-1236-101 40 QSB101 11-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4" 63 lbs

WR6-36-1236-102 25 QSB102 11-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4" 50 lbs

WR6-36-1236-107 20 QSB107 11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4" 62 lbs

WR6-36-1236-109 15 QSB109 11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4" 64 lbs

WR6-36-1236-102

Green

Green
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