





COMPLETE PACKAGES WITH BINS



800 lb. CAPACITY PER SHELF



MOBILIZE YOUR WIRE SHELVING

DB - Donut Bumper

Non-marking donut bumper used to protect walls and help cushion impact.

WR-00H (Mobile Kit)*

Set of four swivel polyurethane 5" x 1-1/4" casters, two with brakes. Can be used with all units shown. 1,200 lb. load capacity. *Mobile kits recommended only for shelves 18" and wider.





Economy 4" Shelf Bin Wire Shelving Systems Complete Packages

Available in:	Blue Gree Black Clear		llow		
MODEL NO.	NO. OF BINS	BIN SIZE L" x W" x H"	SHIP WGT		
12" x 36" x 74" 12 Shelf Systems					
WR12-101	88 QSB101	11-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4"	120 lbs		
WR12-102	55 QSB102	11-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4"	116 lbs		
WR12-107	44 QSB107	11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4"	117 lbs		
WR12-109	33 QSB109	11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4"	119 lbs		
18" x 36" x 74" 12 Shelf Systems					
WR12-103	88 QSB103	17-7/8" x 4-1/8" x 4"	176 lbs		
WR12-104	55 QSB104	17-7/8" x 6-5/8" x 4"	165 lbs		
WR12-108	44 QSB108	17-7/8" x 8-3/8" x 4"	170 lbs		
WR12-110	33 QSB110	17-7/8" x 11-1/8" x 4"	168 lbs		
24" x 36" x 74" 12 Shelf Systems					
WR12-105	88 QSB105	23-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4"	228 lbs		
WR12-106	55 QSB106	23-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4"	218 lbs		
WR12-114	44 QSB114	23-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4"	222 lbs		
WR12-116	33 QSB116	23-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4"	206 lbs		

Economy 4" Complete Bin Center

Complete bin systems are available with 4 different size bins on a 12"W x 36"L x 36"H unit. This all-purpose bin center is an economical high density storage system that provides easy visibility to stored contents.

- Easy boltless assembly
- Wire allows air to circulate as well as provides ideal product visibility
- Durable chrome finish ensures years of heavy-duty dependability and service
- Bins are available in 7 colors

Available in: Blue Green Ivory Red Yellow Black Clear					
MODEL NO.	NO. OF BINS	BIN SIZE L" x W" x H"	SHIP WGT		
12" x 36" x 36" 6 Shelf Systems					
WR6-36-1236-101	40 QSB101	11-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4"	63 lbs		
WR6-36-1236-102	25 QSB102	11-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4"	50 lbs		
WR6-36-1236-107	20 QSB107	11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4"	62 lbs		
WR6-36-1236-109	15 QSB109	11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4"	64 lbs		

